
Practical size and storage.
Optimal maneuverabilit y.

403
453

TYPE IIITYPE III
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With the comfort of a car-like ride and a tight 
turning radius, the Type III remains a popular 
choice in today’s market. These van cutaway 
chassis o er a variety of headroom options 
and the abili ty to modify to suit your needs. 
Choice is not limi ted to just the exterior, as 
each model o ers numerous compartment 
and cabinet con urations – from standard 
designs to fully-customized creations.

Model

403

453

503E

533

553

Width

96”

96”

96”

96”

96”

Headroom

68”

72”

72”

72”

72”

Chassis

Ford
GMC/Chevy

Ford
GMC/Chevy

Ford
GMC/Chevy

Ford

GMC/Chevy
Ford

Length

138”

146”

169”

163”

169”

Superior construction, able to withstand a 90,000 pound load test

More than 40 years of dynamic crash testing

VI-Tech mounting to isolate vibration and noise

Eight layers of insulation and sound suppression in the r alone 

The most capable electrical system in the industry, Intelliplex i4G ™

HOPS for rollover protection

Lowest cost of ownership*

GMC/CHEVY

FORD

*factoring in purchase price, maintenance costs, operating costs, uptime, life expectancy and resale value

503E
533
553

Horton Type III ambulances come standard 
with all the features you know and trust to 
be one of the safest and highest-quality 
ambulances on the market.


