

Horton Type III ambulances come standard with all the features you know and trust to be one of the safest and highest-quality

- Superior construction, able to withstand a 90,000 pound load test
- More than 40 years of dynamic crash testing

ambulances on the market.

- VI-Tech mounting to isolate vibration and noise
- Eight layers of insulation and sound suppression in the floor alone
- The most capable electrical system in the industry, Intelliplex i4G
- HOPS for rollover protection
- Lowest cost of ownership*

Model	Chassis	Length	Width	Headroom
403	Ford GMC/Chevy	138"	96"	68"
453	Ford GMC/Chevy	146"	96"	72"
503E	Ford GMC/Chevy	169"	96"	72"
533	Ford	163"	96"	72"
553	Ford GMC/Chevy	169"	96"	72"

*factoring in purchase price, maintenance costs, operating costs, uptime, life expectancy and resale value

